
Student Organization Main Contact List

Name of Organization: Name of Contact Position of Contact: Year: Email of Contact:

SPECIALTY INTEREST GROUPS
American Academy of Developmental 
Medicine and Dentistry Trung Nguyen President MS4 tmn2@bcm.edu
Academic Medicine Student Interest 
Group Ethan D'Silva President MS4 ethan.d'silva@bcm.edu
American Geriatric Society 
Interprofessional Chapter

Beatriz Castillo 
Rodriguez President MS4 beatrizr@bcm.edu

Anesthesiology Interest Group Jeremy Auerbach President MS4 jmauerba@bcm.edu

Baylor Pediatric Student Association Hailey Simpson President MS3 Hailey.Simpson@bcm.edu

Baylor Urology Network Michelle Dai Co-President MS3 mcdai@bcm.edu

Dermatology Interest Group Hannah Hanania Co-President MS4 hannah.hanania@bcm.edu

Emergency Medicine Interest Group Sarah Durbin President MS4 svdurbin@bcm.edu

ENTerest Lauren Pinzas President MS4 lauren.pinzas@bcm.edu

Family Medicine Interest Group Tamiko Murphy President MS4 tkmurphy@bcm.edu

Genetics Interest Group Emily Strouphauer Outreach Coordinator MS2 emily.strouphauer@bcm.edu

Global Health Interest Group David McDonald Co-President MS3 david.mcdonald@bcm.edu
Gynecology and Obstetrics Interest 
Group Mary Fang Co-President MS4 mary.fang@bcm.edu

Infectious Disease Interest Group Naomi Sequeira Co-President MS2 naomi.sequeira@bcm.edu

Intellectual Property Interest Group Taylor Beal Treasurer MS2 Taylor.Beal@bcm.edu

Internal Medicine Interest Group (IMIG) Megan Pham Co-President MS4 megan.pham@bcm.edu

Lifestyle Medicine Interest Group Brittani Miller President MS3 brittani.miller@bcm.edu

Med-Peds Interest Group Sarah Samuel President MS3 sarah.samuel@bcm.edu

Narrative Medicine Interest Group Ginger Hooper President MS3 Mary.hooper@bcm.edu

Ophthalmology Interest Group William Xu Secretary MS3 william.xu@bcm.edu

Orthopedic Surgical Society Armando S. Martinez MS3 President MS3 armando.martinez@bcm.edu

Pathology Interest Group Zach Kadow Co-President MS4 kadow@bcm.edu

Plastic Surgery Interest Group (PSIG) Heather Burns President MS4 Heather.burns@bcm.edu

PsychMinded Rachel Shenoi Co-President MS4 Rachel.shenoi@bcm.edu
Student Interest Group in Neurology 
(SIGN) Kelly Ressler Co-President MS4 kelly.ressler@bcm.edu

Sports Med Interest Group Nathan Marchant President MS3 nathan.marchant@bcm.edu

Student Surgical Society Valerie Du President MS4 valeriedu@bcm.edu
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Vascular Surgery Interest Group Hannah Oden-Brunson Co-President MS4 odenbrun@bcm.edu

Wilderness Medicine Interest Group Nicole Butler President MS3 nicole.butler@bcm.edu

IDENTITY GROUP
Asian Pacific American Medical Student 
Association Raymond Guo President MS4 Raymond.Guo@bcm.edu

Baylor Hillel Adin Ehrlich President MS2 adin.ehrlich@bcm.edu

BCM Pride Austin Williams (he/him)
Communications 
Director MS2 austin.williams@bcm.edu

Black Men in White Coats Alexis J Batiste President MS3 Alexis.batiste@bcm.edu

Catholic Medical Student Association Aaron Lassmann President MS3 aaron.lassmann@bcm.edu
Christian Medical and Dental 
Association Landry Luker MS2 Representative MS2 landry.luker@bcm.edu

FirstGen, MD Armando S. Martinez
President of Internal 
Affairs MS3 armando.martinez@bcm.edu

Latter-day Saint Student Association Bryan Grigg President MS4 grigg@bcm.edu

Latino Medical Student Association Valentina Diaz Co-President MS3 valentina.diaz@bcm.edu

Military Medical Student Association Nicole Butler President MS3 nicole.butler@bcm.edu

Muslim Medical Students’ Association Rujman Khan President MS3 Rujman.khan@bcm.edu

Student National Medical Association Ruth Mizu Co-President MS3 Ruth.Mizu@bcm.edu

COMMUNITY/ADVOCACY GROUPS
American Medical Association and 
Texas Medical Association Maya Guhan President MS3 maya.guhan@bcm.edu
American Medical Women's Association 
(AMWA) Samantha Neal President MS4 seneal@bcm.edu

Baylor Students Against Cancer (BSAC) Ria Brown President MS3 ria.brown@bcm.edu

Block the Blaze Shangyi Fu Co-President MS3 shangyi.fu@bcm.edu

DKMS: We Delete Blood Cancer Alexis Williams President MS4 Alexis.williams@bcm.edu

Doctors for Change Ashley McFarquhar Co-President MS4 ashley.mcfarquhar@bcm.edu

Dream Outside the Box Jake Lynn President MS2 jake.lynn@bcm.edu
Health Professionals Against 
Interpersonal Violence Rebecca Chen President MS4 rlchen@bcm.edu
Houston Sickle Cell Organization for 
Unified Transitioners (HSCOUT) Alexis Williams President MS4 Alexis.williams@bcm.edu

Institute for Healthcare Improvement Hannah Oden-Brunson Co-President MS4 odenbrun@bcm.edu

Justice-Involved HEAL Initiative McKenna Gessner President MS3 mckenna.gessner@bcm.edu

Medical Ethics Student Organization Cyrus Daruwalla President MS4 cyrus.daruwalla@bcm.edu
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Medical Students for Choice Jennifer Vu Vice President MS3 Jennifer.Vu@bcm.edu

Medical Students for Life Callie Meath President MS4 meath@bcm.edu

Physicians for Human Rights Ila Gautham Executive Director MS4 ila.gautham@bcm.edu

Service Learning Program Tara Everett
Yellow Squad 
Volunteer Chair MS4 tara.everett@bcm.edu

Siempre Unidos Norvin Hernandez President MS2 Norvin.hernandez@bcm.edu

Students for a National Health Program Ethan Faries President MS3 Ethan.faries@bcm.edu
Taking Educational Action in Community 
Health (TEACH) Tiffany Lee President MS2 Tiffany.lee@bcm.edu

STUDENT LIFE/MISCELLANEOUS

Accountability Society Joshua Rasband President MS2 Joshua.Rasband@bcm.edu

Art and Music in Patient Care (AMP) Trung Nguyen Co-President MS4 tmn2@bcm.edu

Badminton Club Alicia Chen Vice President MS4 alicia.chen@bcm.edu

Chemistry for Kids Parker Kirby President MS2 Randall.kirby@bcm.edu

Choosing Wisely STARS Ethan D'Silva President MS4 edsilva@bcm.edu

Simulation (SIM) Society Xiaoman (Mary) Yu Co-President MS3 xiaoman.yu@bcm.edu

BCM Resonance Podcast Juan Carlos Ramirez President GS2 juancarr@bcm.edu

Running Club Alexis Nichols President MS2 alexis.nichols@bcm.edu

Choosing Healthy, Eating Fresh (CHEF) Heidi Krause MS4 Officer MS4 hkrause@bcm.edu

Climbing and Outdoor Adventure Group Katie Na MS4 Rep MS4 katie.na@bcm.edu

Cycling Club Belle Parizot President MS4 parizot@bcm.edu

Flu's Clues Carolyn Vanek Lead MS4 vanek@bcm.edu

Healthy Minds, Healthy Bodies Rosemary Demet MS4 lead MS4 rosemary.demet@bcm.edu

Lines Tiffany Lee President MS2 tiffany.lee@bcm.edu

MedBytes / HITECH Paarth Kapadia Director MS4 paarth.kapadia@bcm.edu
National Perinatal Association Student 
Society Claire Altany President MS4 claire.altany@bcm.edu

Pick-Up Games Society (PUGS) Anthony Hoang President GS4 anthony.hoang@bcm.edu

Research Society Andy Chang Co-President MS4 andrew.chang3@bcm.edu

Simulation in Medicine Society (SIMS) Mary Yu Co-President MS3 Xiaoman.Yu@bcm.edu

Tennis Club Zach Sandoval President MS3 ZacharyEmm.Sandoval@bcm.edu
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VOTES Uma Ramesh Co-President Research uma.ramesh@bcm.edu

Water Polo Club Colton Andrews President MS2 colton.andrews@bcm.edu

White Coats for Black Lives Vicki Mercado President GS3 vicki.mercado@bcm.edu
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